
Friday, April 5, 12, 26
ECFE: Session 2

Note: No ECFE Friday, April 19

Wednesday, April 17
Early Out: Grades Pre-K-12

School releases at 1:15

Thursday, April 18
School Readiness and Pre-K Registration - No School for P4

1:00-7:00, in-person in the Early Childhood rooms, no appointment required

Wednesday, April 3 Science Test: Grades 5, 8, 10

Tuesday, April 9
ACT Test: Grade 11

Field Trip: Grade 2 & Mrs. M-B’s Kindergarten Class
Circus in Detroit Lakes, 8:45-1:30

Wednesday, April 10
Last Wednesday of Church School: Grades 1-6

Large Group Contest
Bemidji State University, High School Band and Choir Classes

Friday, April 12
Saturday, April 13
Sunday, April 14

Spring Musical - The Little Mermaid, Jr.
Friday: 7:00pm, Saturday: 7:00pm, Sunday: 3:00pm

Original Gym, public welcome!

Wednesday, April 17
Early Out: Grades Pre-K-12

School releases at 1:15

Tuesday, April 16
Wednesday, April 17

MCA Math Test: Grades 3-8, 11

Monday, April 22
Tuesday, April 23

MCA Reading Test: Grades 3-8, 10

Wednesday, April 24 Mid-Quarter 4

Friday, April 26
Field Trip: Grades 8-9

Cowles Center in Minneapolis, 6:00am-8:30pm

Monday, April 29

Field Trip: Grades 10, 12
Personal Finance and Economics Classes trip to Thrivent

Field Trip: Grades K-4
Holmes Theater in Detroit Lakes, 10:45-3:00
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